Gateway Fall Fling

Team Results
Oct 23-24, 2021

Rank

1

ProScore v5.8.1 - Copy right 1993-2021 A uburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Team Central Gy mnastics Academy

Gym

Team

Olympia Mid Rivers

Team Central

Olympia Ellisville

Cranite City Extreme

MGP Gymnastics

Score

112.600

112.550

109.350

108.450

104.450

27.400
2

27.850

26.850

27.250

26.250

I

28.350
2

28.500

27.550

26.850

25.550

Page: 1

Printed: 10/28/2021 11:05:07 AM
Women / XS / All Ages

Session: 4

|

28.500

1

27.800

27.450

26.500

26.100

28.350

2

28.400

27.500

27.850

26.550



