

Gateway Fall Fling

Team Results

Oct 23-24, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/28/2021 11:05:07 AM
Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank	Gym	Team	Score				
1	Olympia Mid Rivers	*	112.600	27.400 2	28.350 2	28.500 1	28.350 2
2	Team Central	*	112.550	27.850 1	28.500 1	27.800 2	28.400 1
3	Olympia Ellisville	*	109.350	26.850 4	27.550 3	27.450 3	27.500 4
4	Granite City Extreme	*	108.450	27.250 3	26.850 4	26.500 4	27.850 3
5	MGP Gymnastics	*	104.450	26.250 5	25.550 5	26.100 5	26.550 5